Field Switching and Sensing > Non Contact Sensors > Proximity Sensors > Carlo Gavazzi Proximity Sensors > Carlo
Gavazzi Proximity Sensor Accessories > SV Level Control Amplifiers
AMP VR/VRY DISCHARGE 2-LEVEL 230VAC CO+BASE+SPRING
SV250230Catalogue No:
· Wide range of operating voltages, current ratings and
output types
· Extensive range of different housing styles and
mounting options
· Specialised versions with IP69K rating available for
high-pressure washdown applications for food and
beverage industry
· Specialised loop detector sensors available which are
utilised for vehicle detection in the control of boom-
gates
· 5m cable supplied with all sensors with plug-versions
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
SV Series Proximity Level Control Relay, 230 V AC power supply,
8A SPDT output relay, discharging function, IP20 B rating, with
vibration retaining spring clip and timer 11 pin plug in base included
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Shape
Mounting (Multiple)
Power Supply
Output Type
Switching/Operating Frequency
Connection / Termination
Material, Body / Housing
Operating Temperature, Max
Operating Temperature, Min
Storage Temperature, Max
Storage Temperature, Min
IP Rating
SV
Rectangular
DIN-35 Rail Mount
230V AC, Single Phase
DPDT Relay
2 Hz
Fixed (non-removable) Terminal Block
Plastic material
50 °C max
-20 °C min
85 °C max
-50 °C min
IP20
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: SV260230_ManufacturerDatasheet
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 114 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
SV250230 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products